
Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science 

Coimbatore-641020 

Name of the Course: CCNA Routing and Switching - Introduction to Network 

Batch 18UCA 

Class: BCA 

Student Name List 

SNo Reg.No: 
STUDENT NAME 

8UCA001 ARAVINDK 

18UCA002 ARAVINDHAN A 

18UCA003 BALAGURU B 

18UCA004 BARATH M 

18UCA005 BASAVARAJ K 

6 18UCA006 BHARATH M 

18UCA007 BOOPATHIRAJ R 

8 18UCA008 DEEPAKB 

9 18UCA009 DHANASEKAR A 

10 18UCAO10 DHARANI VEL VL 

18UCA011 GOKULRAJ R 

12 18UCA012 GOWTHAM S 

13 18UCA013 GUNASEELAN R 

14 18UCA014 INDRAPRASATH D 

15 18UCA015 JAYAKRISH R 

16 18UCA016 KISHOREM 

17 18UCA017 
MANIKANDAN P 

18 18UCA018 MATHAN KUMAR M 

19 18UCA019 MUMMUDIARASANNC 

20 18UCA020 NAVIN S G 

21 18UCA021 NISHANTH KUMARG 

22 18UCA022 NITHISH KUMAR M 

23 18UCA023 PADMAPRAKASH G 

24 18UCA024 POTHYS S 

25 18UCA025 PRADEEPS 

26 18UCA026 PRATHISHM 

27 18UCA027 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 

28 18UCA028 PRAVEEN 

29 18UCA029 RAGHUL VIJAY 

30 18UCA030 RAGHUNATHAN BK 



SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME 

31 18UCA031 REGU RAM SV 

32 18UCA032 RITISH KUMAR K 

33 18UCAO33 SANJAY SRIVARSON T 

34 18UCA034 SATHISH KUMAR T 

35 18UCA036 SENTHIL KUMAR B 

36 18UCA037 SHANMUGARAJA M M 

37 18UCA038 SHARANV 

38 18UCA039 SRI VISHNU V 

39 18UCA040 SRINATH V 

40 18UCA041 SUBASHP 

41 18UCA042 SURESH S 

42 18UCA043 THEERTHAGIRI S 
43 18UCA044 VIGNESH K 

44 18UCA045 HARISHS 

HoD o-o-dinto 



Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science 

Coimbatore-641020 

Name of the Course: CCNA Routing and Switching- Introduction to Network Class: BCA Batch: 18UCA 

Student Attendance Report 

Hours Taken 1 1 1 2 1 1 22 11 2 12 1 1 2 2 112 12 11 1 |40 

SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME 

1 18UCA001 |Aravind K 2 2100 221 11 
18UCA002 Aravindhan A 0110012 2 112 12 1 0 2 0 12 1:1 111 

o100 2 102 0 11202 12 2 1|21 
2 1 11|2 010001 1 12 2|112 12 9 1 
0111 2 1 1 2 2 1|1 2 0|2 1 12 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 

2 

3 18UCA003 |Balaguru B 
18TCA004 Barath M 

5 18UCA005 BasavarajK 
6 18UCA006 Bharath M 

7 18CA007 Boopathiraj R 
8 1STCA008 |Deepak B 
9 18UCA009 Dhanasekar A 

10 18UCA010 Dharani vel VL 

11 18UCA011 Gokulraj R 
12 18UCA012 Gowtham S 

2 111|2 1 12 2 1102 02 10210111 
211 2 22 11212 112212 1 
201121201112 0 2 0112 12|1210 1 
2 11|2 1 12 2 112 12 112 10 1 
212 2 2 2 001 2 2 0o 2 o0o 
o01oo122|o|121212 212 1 
2 1 0 2 012 0102 0122101 011 3 
2 1 1 o 2 1 1o 2 01 2 0 2 o1 2 2|1 1 2 0 2 11 
2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 o 2 0 1 0 22 1 02 0 2 011 
2 1 11202o 11 212002o10o 
21100100|12 1211|2 2 112 1 

13 18UCA013 |Gunaseelan R 
14 18UCA014 Indraprasath D 
15 18UCA015 |Jayakrish R 
16 18tCA016 Kishore M 

17 18TCA017 |Manikandan P 
18 18tCA018 (Mathan Kumar M 

19 1SUCA019 |Mummudiarasan C 2 1 01o o011 |2|012 22121 



:l1:i2l:|1 1|2|1|:|1la:l:laaz]l:lalal1l1|| Hours Taken 40 

SNo RegNo: STUDENT NAME 

20 18UCA020 |Navin SG 
21 |18UCA021 |Nishanth Kumar G 
22 18UCA022 Nithish Kumar M 

23 1SUCA023 Padmaprakash G 
24 18UCA024 PothysS 

25 18UCA025 |PradeepS 
26 18UCA026 Prathish M 

01 0002 0 2 1 2112 2 02 02 1 

2 0 1 

o1 11 2 12 2 11201 
2 0112 112 2 11 2 0 2 

2 11|2 2 11|2 12 22 10 01 0111 30 
1122 12|1 211 2 2 10 01 01 01 3 

28 
2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 001 

2 

27 18TCA027 |Praveen kumar S 

28 18UCA028 Praveen S 
29 18UCA029 |Raghmul vijay 
30 1SUCA030 |Raghunathan B K 

31 18UCA031 |Regu ram SV 
32 18UCA032 Rithish Kumar K 

33 18UCA033 Sanjay Srivarson T 
34 18UCA034 Sathish Kumar T 

35 18UCA036 Senthil kumar B 
36 18UCA037 Shanmugaraja M M 
37 18TCA038 Sharan V 
38 18UCA039 Sri Vishnu V 

39 18UCA040 Srinath V 
40 18TCA041 Subash P 
41 18CA042 Suresh S 
42 18UCA043 Theerthagiri S 
4318UCA044 Vigneshk 
44 18UCA045 |Harish S 

2 1110102 0 10 212 
2 

2 1 1 2 121 11 1 
1101021o2 2 2| 9 
20 2o102 o 21 

2 110|10201o0 1 2 2 o12 o21 
2 1112 o1212 o00 2 10 0 2 
2 11120022 10 2o2 22 10 0 
2 1 1 1|2 11o 1120 01 101 0 2 02 20 11 

2 0 1 2 2 1o11 

2112112 010 10 22oo2 0201 2 
2 1 2112 210 010 0 010 2 2 
2 101o002 o12 o 21 021 2121 130 
2 111|2 102 

110|0| 
11 

0100 0|01020121
11 2 1121 

12 1 129 
111 32 
1| 

1 
2 35 

100100 1 0 10221 2 1 
AIi2 22|1|1o10 1o 0 112121o1L1|0 

1 121 1 1 1 

Ho Co-odinato 
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